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SPARKLING

YELLOWGLEN YELLOW 200ML, Sparkling

South Eastern Australia

T'GALLANT, Prosecco
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

SEPPELT SALINGER, Cuvee NV
Multi Region

CHANDON BRUT NV, Sparkling
Yarra Valley, VIC

MOET, Champagne

France

ROSE

SQUEALING PIG ROSE, Rosé
South Eastern Australia

WYNNS REFRAMED, Rosé

Coonawarra SA

PENFOLDS MAX’S ROSE, Rosé
Adelaide Hills, SA

sml

9.0

10.0

15.0

sml

9.0

15.0

Irg

Irg
15.0

21.0

btl
10.0

40.0

45.0

55.0

120.0

btl
45.0

50.0

60.0



WHITE

LEO BURING, Riesling
Clare Valley, Australia

DANCE WITH THE DEVIL, Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

DEVI L.(ish), Chardonnay

Tasmania

COLDSTREAM HILL, Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, VIC

PENFOLDS BIN 311, Chardonnay
Multi Regional

MORGAN'’S BAY, Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
South Eastern Australia

SQUEALING PIG, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

HARTOG’S PLATE, Moscato
Western Australia

SECRET STONE, Pinot Gris
Marlborough NZ

T'GALLANT TRIBUTE, Pinot Gris
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

T'GALLANT GRACE, Pinot Grigio
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

THE

GLASSHOUSE

CAULFIELD

sml

9.5
9.0

1.0

7.5
9.5
8.5
8.5
10.0

9.5

Irg
15.5

15.0

17.5

1.5

15.5

13.0

15.0

16.0

15.5

btl
44.0

45.0

51.0

60.0

70.0

32.0

44.0

38.0

42.0

48.0

45.0



RED

FICKLE MISTRESS, Pinot Noir
Marlborough, NZ

DEVIL(sh), Pinot Noir

Tasmania

ST HUBERTS, Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

WOLF BLASS PRIVATE RELEASE, Merlot
Barossa, SA

SEPPELT THE DRIVES, Shiraz

Victoria

PEPPERJACK, Shiraz
Barossa, SA

COLDSTREAM HILLS PRIVATE RESERVE, Shiraz
Yarra Valley, Victoria

PENFOLDS ST HENRI, Shiraz
South Australia

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL 76, Shiraz Cabernet
South Australia

WYNNS THE GABLES, Cabernet Sauvignon

Coonawarra, SA

MORGAN'’S BAY, Cabernet Merlot
SE Australia

sml

10.0

1.0

14.0

9.0

9.0

1.0

11.0

9.0

7.5

GLASSHOUSE Blro M [ous

Irg
16.0

17.5

20.0

14.5

14.5

17.5

17.5

14.5

1.5

btl
44.0

51.0

55.0

42.0

42.0

51.0

80.0

140.0

51.0

43.5

32.0



